
vs. South San Francisco High School

vs. Marin Catholic High School

vs. Terra Nova High School

vs. St. Mary's High School (Stockton)

vs. Bellarmine College Preparatory

vs. Junipero Serra High School

vs. Archbishop Mitty High School

vs. Sacred Heart Cathedral

vs. Valley Christian High School

vs. Archbishop Riordan High School

vs. St. Francis High School

CCS 1st Round

CCS Semifinals

CCS Championship

Football - Boys Varsity
Record: 
League Record: 

Sat, 08/30/14 1:00PM S Home @ J. B. Murphy Field
more info

Sat, 09/06/14 2:00PM Away @ Marin Catholic High School
more info

Fri, 09/12/14 7:00PM Away @ Terra Nova High School
more info

Sat, 09/20/14 2:00PM Home @ J. B. Murphy Field
more info

Sat, 10/04/14 1:00PM  LE Home @ J. B. Murphy Field
more info

Fri, 10/10/14 7:00PM  LE Away @ Junipero Serra High School
more info

Sat, 10/18/14 1:00PM  LE Home @ J. B. Murphy Field
more info

Sat, 10/25/14 1:00PM  LE Home @ J. B. Murphy Field
more info

Fri, 10/31/14 7:30PM  LE Away @ Valley Christian High School
more info

Sat, 11/08/14 2:00PM  LE Away @ Archbishop Riordan High School
more info

Fri, 11/14/14 7:30PM  LE Away @ St. Francis High School
more info

Fri, 11/21/14 TBD TBD

Fri, 11/28/14 TBD TBD

Fri, 12/05/14 TBD TBD

Fri, 12/12/14 TBD TBD
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Nor Cal Regional Final

CIF State Championship
Fri, 12/19/14 TBD TBD
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